
 

                                    MUSA  ChinaPost 
                                                 Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor 

                                                              Kathmandu, Nepal 

  
Ref. No.: A1626                                                                                                                      PL No.: 656UPAT788   

Waybill No.: 86000656                                                                                             Date: 30/09/2024 

Consignee/Payer: SN000579 

 

S/N Taxable Items & Service Qty Rate Amount ShipNepal NPR Account 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

Massager 
Poly Bag kgs 
Charger 
Parts kgs 
Lights For Equipment 
Shoes 
Adult Toys 
Toy 
Watch 
Bike Desk 
Box 
Mat 
 

1 
1 
3 
3 
10 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
10 
2 

820 
755 
162 
250 
95 
1000 
290 
150 
365 
365 
150 
340 

820 
755 
486 
750 
950 
2000 
290 
300 
730 
365 
1500 
680 

 

 

Name:  Afin Khan 

Account No :  

0970983543500010 

Bank : Machhapuchhre Bank 

Limited 

Branch :  Koteshwor 

 

 Grand Total                      9626.00  

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-Six Rupees.  

                                                            

ERRORS AND OMMISIONS EXPECTED.          


