

MUSA ChinaPost

Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor
Kathmandu, Nepal

Ref. No.: **A1626**
Waybill No.: **86000656**
Consignee/Payer: **SN000579**

PL No.: **656UPAT788**
Date: **30/09/2024**

S/N	Taxable Items & Service	Qty	Rate	Amount	ShipNepal NPR Account
1.	Massager	1	820	820	Name: Afin Khan Account No : 0970983543500010 Bank : Machhapuchhre Bank Limited Branch : Koteshwor 
2.	Poly Bag kgs	1	755	755	
3.	Charger	3	162	486	
4.	Parts kgs	3	250	750	
5.	Lights For Equipment	10	95	950	
6.	Shoes	2	1000	2000	
7.	Adult Toys	1	290	290	
8.	Toy	2	150	300	
9.	Watch	2	365	730	
10.	Bike Desk	1	365	365	
11.	Box	10	150	1500	
12.	Mat	2	340	680	
Grand Total				9626.00	
Amount in words: Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-Six Rupees.					



ERRORS AND OMMISIONS EXPECTED.